
Amount ( Rs.)

1000
1350000

500000
250000
21000
10000
10000
10000
50000
50000

150000
1051000
2401000
500000
90000

2991000

Equipments
Kitchen equipment

Utensils
POS system ( software & hardware)

FRANCHISE SET UP COST
ELEMENTS
Area ( sqft)

Interiors ( including, furniture, Branding, A.C. etc
Sub-Total

Wi-Fi & Music systems
Uniforms

Miscelleanous Expenses
Consumables

Licenses

TOTAL PROJECT COST

Launch & pre-opening marketing expenses
Sub-Total

Total financial estimate
Franchise Fee

GST ( 18%)


