

FRANCHISE SET UP COST	Amount ( Rs.)
<b>ELEMENTS</b>	
Area ( sqft)	1000
Interiors ( including, furniture, Branding, A.C. etc	1350000
<b>Sub-Total</b>	
<b>Equipments</b>	
Kitchen equipment	500000
Utensils	250000
POS system ( software & hardware)	21000
Wi-Fi & Music systems	10000
Uniforms	10000
Miscelleaneous Expenses	10000
Consumables	50000
Licenses	50000
Launch & pre-opening marketing expenses	150000
<b>Sub-Total</b>	1051000
<b>Total financial estimate</b>	2401000
Franchise Fee	500000
GST ( 18%)	90000
<b>TOTAL PROJECT COST</b>	<b>2991000</b>